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Registration: 3-11am 19 Willow 5treet N Acton :

August 13th, 2017
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LEATHERTOWN STAGE

11:00-11:30

411:30-12:30

Investors
Group

12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:30
2:30-3:30
3:30 - 4:45

Talent Bash Winner
Tree Top Poets

The Tradition

Magic Show

Sharon & Bram

The Matt Morgan Band

Bourbon Bretheren

TANNERY STAGE

1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
4.00-4:30
4:30-5:00

The Vaudbvillian
Silvercreek Folk

Inuit Throat Singing

The 12 Year Olds

The Tradition

Alex Hilson & Kevin Hazzard
Jon O'Neill

Maeve Sharkey

Talent Bash Runner up

COMMUNITY STAGE

11:00- 1:00 Pawsitively Purrfect Dog Show
1:00-2:00 Domino’s Pizza Eating Contest

2:00 - 3:00
3:30-4:.00

CONTINENTAL

CARTAGE INC

TDI Dance School

Line Dancing
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BIKE IT TO LEATHERTOWN
PARKING &
THE HIDE HOUSE

Eastern Avenue

Fellow Street
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Wilbur Street

Fredericlk Street

Mill Straat/7

Elgin Street
ACTON TOWN
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& lohn Street

LEATHERTOWN
CAR SHOW

CANL SO
‘ * :

Willow Street

TANMERY
STAGE

Main Street/25

VISIT OUR HISTORY OF
LEATHERTOWN BOOTH

LOCATED AT WILBUR AND MILL ST,




